Answers for energy.
Smart Automation System
TM 1703 emic
SICAM 1703 – flexible for all applications
The new member
of the proven SICAM 1703 family

max. 8 I/O modules
Type designation Order designation Description I/O modules
Master control element CP-6010 6MF11130GA100AA0 Processing & 3 x Comm. (V.28, RS485, Ethernet) max. 8
Flash card Flash card 6MF12131GA050AA0 Memory card for parameters and firmware
I/O modules DI-6100 6MF11130GB000AA0 Binary input 2 x 8, 24 – 60 VDC
DI-6101 6MF11130GB010AA0 Binary input 2 x 8, 110 – 220 VDC
DI-6102 6MF11130GB020AA0 Binary input 2 x 8, 24 – 60 VDC 1 ms
DI-6103 6MF11130GB030AA0 Binary input 2 x 8, 110/220 VDC 1 ms
DI-6104 6MF11130GB040AA0 Binary input 2 x 8, 220 VDC
DO-6200 6MF11130GC000AA0 Binary output transistor 2 x 8, 24 – 60 VDC
DO-6212 6MF11130GC120AA0 Binary output relay 1 x 8, 24 – 220 VDC, 230 VAC
DO-6220 6MF11130GC200AA0 Command output basic module
DO-6221 6MF11130GC210AA0 Command output basic module with measurement
DO-6230 6MF11130GC230AA0 Command output relay module
AI-6300 6MF11130GD000AA0 Analog input 2 x 2, ± 20 mA / ± 10 mA / ± 10 V
AI-6307 6MF11130GD070AA0 Analog input 2 x 2, ± 5 mA
AI-6308 6MF11130GD080AA0 Analog input 2 x 2, ± 1 mA / 2 mA
AI-6310 6MF11130GD100AA0 Analog input 2 x 2 Pt100
AO-6380 6MF11130GD800AA0 Analog output 4 x ± 20 mA / ± 10 mA / ± 10 V
Power supply modules PS-6630 6MF11130GG300AA0 Power supply module 24 – 60 VDC EMC+
PS-6632 6MF11130GG320AA0 Power supply module 110 – 220 VDC EMC+
Accessories
Modems CE-0700 6MF11020BC000AA0 V.23 Leased line modem
CE-0701 6MF11020CA810AA0 VFT channel modem
Converters CM-0827 6MF11110AJ270AA0 Converter V28/optical
CM-0819 6MF11112AJ100AA0 Converter V28/RS422; RS485 with electrical isolation
Ambient conditions – 25 ... + 70 °C
Dimensions (W x H x D) 134 x 127 x 72 mm (master control element)
67 x 127 x 72 mm (power supply, I/O modules)
Technical data
TM 1703 emic – The advantages at a glance
TM 1703 emic is a universal system suitable for
use in electricity substation, hydropower plants,
pipelines, gas distribution stations, railway power